GASKET GS-CR
[Property of Chloroprene Gasket]
Round shape
D
Rectangle shape
H
W
Item Name D Length m/Roll Weight (g)
GS-CR-M4 4
300
7.0
GS-CR-M5 5 14.2
[Round Shape]
Item Name W H Length m/Roll Weight (g)
GS-CR-1003 10
3
200
30.5
GS-CR-2003 20 26.3
GS-CR-3003 30
100
39.5
GS-CR-1505 15
5
32.0
GS-CR-2505 25 41.3
GS-CR-2006 20 6 48
GS-CR-1508 15 8 70.0
GS-CR-2010 20
10
107.6
GS-CR-2510